
Victorian Track Championships
J11, J13, Masters and Para-cycling Results

Date: 23rd February 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 22 2025 4:30:53pm
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Event 1: JG11  Individual Pursuit
Straight final (front and back straight) - STANDINGS

25 Hayley BAIN (Blackburn Cycling Club)
26 Violet BARTLETT (Blackburn Cycling Club)
27 Piper MANNIX (Blackburn Cycling Club)
28 Indianna WEIR (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
29 Charlotte WOODS (Blackburn Cycling Club)
30 Chloe ZHENG (Preston Cycling Club)

Event 2: JB11 Individual Pursuit
Straight final (front and back straight) - STANDINGS

1 Thomas BICKERTON (Shepparton Cycling Club)
2 Asher BROWN (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
3 Solomon COLLINGWOOD (Ballarat Sebastapol Cycling Club)
4 Liam POGUE (Caufield Carnegie Cycling Club)
5 Jaxx ROWELL (Brunswick Cycling Club)
6 Harrison TYMMS (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
7 Rhett DEMPSTER (Brunswick Cycling Club)
8 Ralph HOPKINS (Brunswick Cycling Club)
9 Panos KALAFATIS (Caufield Carnegie Cycling Club)

Event 3: JG13 Individual Pursuit
Straight final (front and back straight) - STANDINGS

31 Sophie BROOKS (Blackburn cycling club)
32 Krystal GILL (Brunswick Cycling Club)
33 Abbey OBRIEN (Blackburn Cycling Club)
34 Indra SIMONS (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Event 4: JB13 Individual Pursuit
Straight final (front and back straight) - STANDINGS

14 Aarav DESAI (Blackburn Cycling Club)
21 Hugh SHARP (Brunswick Cycling Club)
17 Jonathan KOKE (Brunswick Cycling Club)
18 Zac LESKE (Carnegie Caulfied Cycling Club)
23 Toby HANGER (Preston Cycling Club)
11 Hugo BODDAM-WHETHAM (Geelong Mountain Bike Club)
20 Arie RILEY (Bendigo & District Cycling Club)
12 Arav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn Cycling Club)
16 Bulat KHALILOV (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
24 Charlie PEARSON (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
19 Adama OUEDRAOGO (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
15 Iraklis HATZIS (Preston Cycling Club)
22 Mitchell WEIR (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)

Event 5: Masters Men 1-3 Flying 200
Qualifying

41 Benjamin HARNETTY (MMAS2)
42 Yaan KELLY-FLANDERS (MMAS2)
43 Andrew BAIN (MMAS3)
44 Daniel BUCKNALL (MMAS3)
45 Adam CLARK (MMAS3)
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Event 5: Masters Men 1-3 Flying 200 (continued)
Qualifying

46 Jonathan HOARE (MMAS3)
48 Jon NORTH (MMAS3)

Event 6: Masters Men 4-6 Flying 200
Qualifying

55 Kyle HESTER (MMAS5)
56 Kirk RATCLIFF (MMAS5)
57 Josh RAYNER (MMAS5)
62 Sean CLEARY (MMAS6)
63 Peter FELSTEAD (MMAS6)
64 Darryl MAYMAN (MMAS6)
66 Andrew SLUITER (MMAS6)

111 Hugh MOOR (MMAS5)

Event 7: Masters Men 7+  Flying 200
Qualifying

67 Geoff DIAMOND (MMAS7)
68 George FABIAN (MMAS7)
70 Piers FRASER (MMAS7)
72 Noel HUGHES (MMAS7)
73 Richard STODDART (MMAS7)
75 John QUILLIGAN (MMAS8)
77 Marshall HORNBY (MMAS10)
78 Brian MCGOWAN (MMAS10)
79 Kyran STUTTERD (MMAS10)
93 Lawrence NAUGHTON (MMAS10)

Event 8: Masters Women 1-4 Flying 200
Qualifying

103 Samantha BRADBURY (WMAS2)
104 Ning CHIEN (WMAS2)
106 Alison LEE (BUSH) (WMAS3)
107 Erin ROWELL (WMAS3)

Event 9: Masters Women 5+ Flying 200
Qualifying

109 Petra ANDERSON (WMAS5)
110 Genevieve JORDAN (WMAS5)

Event 10: Para WC1-C5 Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

86 Erin NORMOYLE (Para_WC4)

Event 12: Para WAWII Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

81 Georgia POWNING (Para_AWII)
82 Molly THATCHER (Para_AWII)
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Event 13: Para MAWII Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

91 Finnian HARVEY (Para_AWII)

Event 14: JG11  Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

25 Hayley BAIN (Blackburn Cycling Club)
26 Violet BARTLETT (Blackburn Cycling Club)
27 Piper MANNIX (Blackburn Cycling Club)
28 Indianna WEIR (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
29 Charlotte WOODS (Blackburn Cycling Club)

Event 15: JB11 Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

1 Thomas BICKERTON (Shepparton Cycling Club)
2 Asher BROWN (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
3 Solomon COLLINGWOOD (Ballarat Sebastapol Cycling Club)
4 Liam POGUE (Caufield Carnegie Cycling Club)
5 Jaxx ROWELL (Brunswick Cycling Club)
7 Rhett DEMPSTER (Brunswick Cycling Club)
8 Ralph HOPKINS (Brunswick Cycling Club)
9 Panos KALAFATIS (Caufield Carnegie Cycling Club)

Event 16: JG13 Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

31 Sophie BROOKS (Blackburn cycling club)
32 Krystal GILL (Brunswick Cycling Club)
33 Abbey OBRIEN (Blackburn Cycling Club)
34 Indra SIMONS (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Event 17: JB13 Flying 200
No rounds - Results based on time

11 Hugo BODDAM-WHETHAM (Geelong Mountain Bike Club)
12 Arav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn Cycling Club)
14 Aarav DESAI (Blackburn Cycling Club)
15 Iraklis HATZIS (Preston Cycling Club)
16 Bulat KHALILOV (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
17 Jonathan KOKE (Brunswick Cycling Club)
18 Zac LESKE (Carnegie Caulfied Cycling Club)
19 Adama OUEDRAOGO (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
20 Arie RILEY (Bendigo & District Cycling Club)
21 Hugh SHARP (Brunswick Cycling Club)
22 Mitchell WEIR (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
23 Toby HANGER (Preston Cycling Club)
24 Charlie PEARSON (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)

Event 18: Masters Men 10-1 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

41 Benjamin HARNETTY (MMAS2)
42 Yaan KELLY-FLANDERS (MMAS2)
43 Andrew BAIN (MMAS3)
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Event 18: Masters Men 10-1 Time Trial (continued)
Straight Final - STANDINGS

44 Daniel BUCKNALL (MMAS3)
45 Adam CLARK (MMAS3)
55 Kyle HESTER (MMAS5)
56 Kirk RATCLIFF (MMAS5)
57 Josh RAYNER (MMAS5)
62 Sean CLEARY (MMAS6)
63 Peter FELSTEAD (MMAS6)
64 Darryl MAYMAN (MMAS6)
66 Andrew SLUITER (MMAS6)
60 ?? BANANAMAN (MMAS6)
68 George FABIAN (MMAS7)
70 Piers FRASER (MMAS7)
72 Noel HUGHES (MMAS7)
73 Richard STODDART (MMAS7)
75 John QUILLIGAN (MMAS8)
77 Marshall HORNBY (MMAS10)
78 Brian MCGOWAN (MMAS10)
79 Kyran STUTTERD (MMAS10)
93 Lawrence NAUGHTON (MMAS10)

111 Hugh MOOR (MMAS5)
48 Jon NORTH (MMAS3)

Event 19: Masters Women 10-1 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

103 Samantha BRADBURY (WMAS2)
104 Ning CHIEN (WMAS2)
106 Alison LEE (BUSH) (WMAS3)
109 Petra ANDERSON (WMAS5)
110 Genevieve JORDAN (WMAS5)

Event 20: Para WC1-C5 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

83 Tahlia CLAYTON-GOODIE (Para_WC1)
84 Emma MICKLE (Para_WC3)
85 Sharon BOYD (Para_WC4)

Event 21: Para MC1-C5 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

93 Lawrence NAUGHTON (MMAS10)

Event 22: Para WAWII Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

81 Georgia POWNING (Para_AWII)
82 Molly THATCHER (Para_AWII)

Event 23: Para MAWII Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

91 Finnian HARVEY (Para_AWII)
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Event 24: JG11  Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

30 Chloe ZHENG (Preston Cycling Club)
27 Piper MANNIX (Blackburn Cycling Club)
29 Charlotte WOODS (Blackburn Cycling Club)
28 Indianna WEIR (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
26 Violet BARTLETT (Blackburn Cycling Club)
25 Hayley BAIN (Blackburn Cycling Club)

Decisions of the commisaires panel
• []

Event 25: JB11 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

1 Thomas BICKERTON (Shepparton Cycling Club)
2 Asher BROWN (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
3 Solomon COLLINGWOOD (Ballarat Sebastapol Cycling Club)
5 Jaxx ROWELL (Brunswick Cycling Club)
6 Harrison TYMMS (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
7 Rhett DEMPSTER (Brunswick Cycling Club)
8 Ralph HOPKINS (Brunswick Cycling Club)
9 Panos KALAFATIS (Caufield Carnegie Cycling Club)

Decisions of the commisaires panel
• []

Event 26: JG13 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

31 Sophie BROOKS (Blackburn cycling club)
32 Krystal GILL (Brunswick Cycling Club)
33 Abbey OBRIEN (Blackburn Cycling Club)
34 Indra SIMONS (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Decisions of the commisaires panel
• []

Event 27: JB13 Time Trial
Straight Final - STANDINGS

11 Hugo BODDAM-WHETHAM (Geelong Mountain Bike Club)
12 Arav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn Cycling Club)
14 Aarav DESAI (Blackburn Cycling Club)
15 Iraklis HATZIS (Preston Cycling Club)
16 Bulat KHALILOV (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
17 Jonathan KOKE (Brunswick Cycling Club)
18 Zac LESKE (Carnegie Caulfied Cycling Club)
19 Adama OUEDRAOGO (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
20 Arie RILEY (Bendigo & District Cycling Club)
21 Hugh SHARP (Brunswick Cycling Club)
22 Mitchell WEIR (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
23 Toby HANGER (Preston Cycling Club)
24 Charlie PEARSON (Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club)
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Decisions of the commisaires panel
• []

Event 28 : Masters Men 7+  Sprint 1/4 Finals - Start List
1v8: v
2v7: v
3v6: v
4v5: v

Event 29 : Masters Women 5+ Sprint 1/4 Finals - Start List

Event 30 : Masters Men 4-6 Sprint 1/4 Finals - Start List

Event 31 : Masters Women 1-4 Sprint 1/4 Finals - Start List

Event 32 : Masters Men 1-3 Sprint 1/4 Finals - Start List

Event 33 : Masters Men7+ 5th-8th Final - Start List

Event 34 : Masters Women 5+ 5th-8th Final - Start List

Event 35 : Masters Men 4-6 5th-8th Final - Start List

Event 36 : Masters Women 1-4 5th-8th Final - Start List

Event 37 : Masters Men 1-3 5th-8th Final - Start List

Event 38a : Masters Men 7+  Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 38b : Masters Men 7+  Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 39a : Masters Women 5+ Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider
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Event 39b : Masters Women 5+ Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 40a : Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 40b : Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 41a : Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 41b : Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 42a : Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 42b : Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Semi Finals - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 43a : Masters Men 7+  Sprint Bronze Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 43b : Masters Men 7+  Sprint Gold Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 44a : Masters Women 5+ Sprint Bronze Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider
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Event 44b : Masters Women 5+ Sprint Gold Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 45a : Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Bronze Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 45b : Masters Men 4-6 Sprint Gold Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 46a : Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Bronze Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 46b : Masters Women 1-4 Sprint Gold Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 47a : Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Bronze Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Event 47b : Masters Men 1-3 Sprint Gold Final - Start List
Race 1 Race 2 Decider


